
SPECIFICATIONS

Basis Weight

Thickness

Moisture

CIE Whiteness

ISO Brightness

ISO Opacity

Roughness

ISO 536

ISO 534

ISO 287

ISO 11475

ISO 2470

ISO 2471

ISO 8791-2

UNITS

gsm

µm

%

#

%

%

ml/min

TOLERANCE

±4%

±3

±0.5

±2

±2

±2

±50

TEST METHODCHARACTERISTICS QUALITY SPECIFICATION
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6
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6
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6

158

95
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150


